
& NEW 
YEAR 

OPENING 
TIMES

FROM/OPEN
Mon 15th to Tue 23rd Dec

8am to 4pm

CLOSED
Wed 24th Dec to Sun 4th Jan’26

RE-OPEN
Mon 5th Jan’26 to Fri 16th Jan’26

8am to 4pm

FROM/OPEN
Mon 15th to Tue 23rd Dec 

9am to 3pm

CLOSED
Wed 24th Dec to Sun 4th Jan’26

RE-OPEN
Mon 5th Jan’26 to Fri 16th Jan’26

9am to 3pm

FROM/OPEN
Sat 13th Dec to Tue 23rd Dec

7am to 8pm 

Wed 24th Dec
7am to 2pm

CLOSED
Thu 25th Dec to Thu 1st Jan’26

RE-OPEN 
Fri 2nd Jan’26 to Fri 23rd Jan’26

7am to 8pm

FROM/OPEN
Sat 24thJan onwards

7am to 10pm

FROM/OPEN
Sat 13th to Tue 23rd Dec

7am to 8pm 

CLOSED
Wed 24th Dec to Sun 11th Jan’26

RE-OPEN
Mon 12th Jan to Fri 23rd Jan’26 

7am to 8pm

OPEN
Sat 24th Jan’26 onwards 

7am to 10pm

FROM/OPEN
Mon 15th to Fri 19th Dec

7am to 5pm

Sat 20th & Sun 21st Dec
9am to 5pm

Mon 22nd & Tue 23rd Dec
8am to 5pm

Wed 24th Dec
9am to 2pm

CLOSED
Thu 25th Dec & Fri 26th Dec

OPEN
Sat 27th to Wed 31st Dec

9am to 5pm

CLOSED
Thu 1st Jan to Fri 2nd Jan’26

RE-OPEN
Mon 5th Jan’26 to Fri 16th Jan’26 

9am to 5pm

Sat & Sun 
9am to 5pm

MARSTON CAFE

CLOSED
Mon 15th Dec to Sun 18th Jan’26

Closed throughout Christmas

RE-OPENS
Mon 19th Jan’26

10am to 4pm

MARSTON RESTAURANT 
 

FROM/OPEN
Mon 15th to Tue 23rd Dec

8am to 3pm

CLOSED
Wed 24th Dec to Sun 4th  Jan’26

RE-OPENS
Mon 5th Jan’26 to Fri 16th Jan’26

8am to 3pm

CLOSED 
Mon 15th Dec to Sun 18th  Jan’26

Closed throughout Christmas

RE-OPENS
Mon 19th Jan’26
11:30am to 7pm

FROM/OPEN 
Mon 15th to Tue 23rd Dec

8am to 3pm

CLOSED
Wed 24th Dec to Sun 4th Jan’26

RE-OPENS
Mon 5th Jan’26 to Fri 16th Jan’26

8am to 3pm

CLOSED 
Mon 15th Dec to Sun 18th  Jan’26

Closed throughout Christmas

RE-OPENS
Mon 19th Jan’26

11:00am to 2:30pm


